Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete leto 2018
Leskovac, 28 - 29/7/2018

Disciplina 19 Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina
29/07/2018 - 18:47 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupalod?9
1 SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
2 RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda NT
3 MILIC, Nemanja 05 Polet NT
4 TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
5 NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat NT
6 PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd NT
7 KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK,,Barakuda" NT
Grupa2od9
1 POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Polet NT
2 STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 \Valis NT
3 AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat NT
4 ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica NT
5 MILCIC, Stefan 05 PK Obilic NT
6 MOSKALJ, Vuk 04  Novi Beograd 011 NT
7 JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, Milutin 05 11. APRIL Beograd NT
8 BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 NT
Grupa3od9
1 STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 6:02.77
2 DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zren;j 5:59.87
3 STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 5:49.74
4 GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:37.80
5 CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 5:49.56
6 STANKOVIC, Djordje 05 Dubocica 5:49.80
7 MIOLSKI, Milos 05  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zren;j 6:02.47
8 BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 7:08.17
Grupa4od9
1 GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 5:33.98
2 JOCIC, Veljko 04  Sveti Nikola 5:32.10
3 VLAJIC, Dusan 04 LaKolubara 5:27.16
4 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zren;j 5:23.85
5 VUCETIC, Aleksa 05  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:25.57
6 MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:30.26
7 MILOSEV, Milan 05  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zren;j 5:33.33
8 NEMET, Darko 04  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 5:36.48
Grupa5od9
1 GRUJCIC, Nikola 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:13.95
2 BABIC, Luka 04  Plavi Talas 5:12.20
3 PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 5:11.28
4 GUBACKO, Igor 04  Vojvodina 5:11.06
5 BRANKOVIC, Marko 04  Vojvodina 5:11.07
6 ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 5:11.82
7 BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina 5:12.57
8 TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 5:14.07
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete leto 2018
Leskovac, 28 - 29/7/2018

Disciplina 19, Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 9
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5
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ZIVKOVIC, Nikola
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
SAVIC, Lazar
DULAC, Luka
DRASKOVIC, Luka
STANKOVIC, Andreja
JANKOVIC, Luka
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa

Grupa 7 od 9

O~NO O WN -

ZAVISIC, Filip
KOVACEVIC, Bogdan
SIMIC, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, Marko
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
MILENKOVIC, Milos
ZAGORCIC, Milorad
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen

Grupa 8 od 9

O~NO O WN P

POPOVIC, Filip
BARSI, Marko
TIMARAC, Lazar
BANJANIN, Marko
RODIC N., Marko
PUSICA, Aleksa
JOVANCIC, Marko
RELJIN, Vanja

Grupa9o0d9

wWN B
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LEKIC, llija

BIJELE, Luka
SVRAKA, Veljko
GASIC, Mihailo
BANJAC, Danilo
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
GENCEL, Andor
VULETIC, Vladimir
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04
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04
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04
04
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05
04
04
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05
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04
05
04
04
04
04
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05

Napredak

Leskovac

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Spartak Prozivka

Poseidon

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Napredak

Pirat

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
11. APRIL Beograd

Novi Beograd 011

Leskovac

Dubocica

Vojvodina

11. APRIL Beograd

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Pirat

Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Viking

PK ,,Barakuda"

Novi Beograd 011

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

5:08.88
5:06.57
5:03.54
5:02.11
5:02.35
5:05.30
5:08.71
5:10.61

5:00.20
4:55.70
4:54.54
4:53.33
4:53.89
4:55.16
4:55.76
5:01.82

4:51.21
4:46.22
4:45.28
4:43.57
4:43.99
4:45.76
4:49.07
4:52.74

4:40.45
4:39.57
4:38.11
4:27.83
4:29.46
4:39.21
4:40.40
4:43.13
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